MACNKN\J 20-75mm
EmEMACN

macn-cn.com

TEL:15921316881

BE: NCF3009CV

BEARYmMm

EAZER KN
;& C:

£ Co:

IS5 AT RIR Pu:

BUEREIEr/min
SEILR:

R BRAEIR :
RE:

BS:
R¥mm

d:

dq ~:

D1 ~:

EF:

r1,2 &I\

r34 &I\

s1:

HBEREBRIMmM

da =\
das?) EENE:
dp &K
Da &K:
Db &K:

ra \A:

Mo BXK:

45
75
23

60.5
78
9.15

4300

5300

04
NCF3009CV

45
55

62
66.9

50

53

70
72


http://www.macn-cn.com/

